Components
for mobile
devices
*
Please consider that our product range is currently being updat-
ed. You will find the most up-to-date range in our „Components
for mobile devices“ online catalogue at www.imscs.com.
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of

5,0
7,8
2,5
2,5
5,0
7,8
2,5
2,5
5,0
7,8
2,5
2,5
Sample circuit board
AGK-3965
Height
AGK-3835-180 1,80 mm
AGK-3835-200 2,00 mm
AGK-3835-250 2,50 mm
AGK-3835-300 3,00 mm
AGK-3835-350 3,50 mm
AGK-3835-400 4,00 mm
Force/Movement Diagramm
1,60
0,60
0,80